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American (Inch Pitch) Taper-Bushing 
Synchronous Belt Pulleys 

Part
No.

*Recommended flange size (I.D. x O.D. x Thickness); steel.
Material:  /C = Cast Iron G20  •  /S = Steel C40 
Note: Pulleys prepared for bushings type 2517 use ANSI Taper-Lock® Bushings with 1/2" x 13tpi UNC threads.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

Part
No.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

L 075 Pitch 3/8" (9.52 mm)

L 050 Pitch 3/8" (9.52 mm)

1-082-050104

18 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 18 1108 2.15 2.12 2  3/8 1  11/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 48x60x1.5 

19 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 19 1108 2.27 2.24 2  1/2 1  11/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 47x64x1.5 

20 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 20 1108 2.39 2.36 2  5/8 1  7/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 53x66.5x1.5 

21 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 21 1108 2.51 2.48 2  3/4 1  7/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 53x70x1.5 

22 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 22 1108 2.63 2.60 2  15/16 2        3/4 7/8 1/8 57x75x1.5 

23 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 23 1108 2.75 2.72 3  1/8 2  1/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 60x79x1.5 

24 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 24 1108 2.86 2.83 3  1/8 2  1/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 60x79x1.5 

            

25 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 25 1108 2.98   2.95 3  1/4 2  3/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 64x82.5x1.5 

26 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 26 1108 3.10 3.07 3  3/8 2  3/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 68x86x1.5 

27 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 27 1108 3.22 3.19 3  3/8 2  7/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 68x86x1.5 

28 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 28 1108 3.34 3.31 3  9/16 2  9/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 73x91x1.5 

30 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 30 1108 3.58 3.55 3  13/16 2  3/4  3/4 7/8 1/8 79x97x1.5 

32 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 32 1108 3.82 3.79 4       2  15/16  3/4 7/8 1/8 82.5x102x1.5 

36 L 050 TL.1108 1F/S 36 1108 4.30 4.27 4  1/2 3  3/8  3/4 7/8 1/8 94x115x1.5 

            

40 L 050 TL.1610 1F/S 40 1610 4.77 4.74 5  1/16 3  13/16  3/4 1       1/4 107x128x1.5 

44 L 050 TL.1610 2F/S 44 1610 5.25 5.22 5  9/16 3  7/16  3/4 1       1/4 120x142x1.5 

48 L 050 TL.1610 2F/S 48 1610 5.73 5.70 5  7/8 3  7/16 4  3/4 3/4 1       1/4 130x150x1.5 

60 L 050 TL.1610 3/C 60 1610 7.16 7.13  3  5/8 6  9/16 3/4 1       1/8  

72 L 050 TL.1610 4/C 72 1610 8.59 8.56  3  5/8 7  15/16 3/4 1       1/8  

84 L 050 TL.1610 4/C 84 1610 10.03      10.00     3  5/8 9  5/16 3/4 1       1/8  

96 L 050 TL.2012 4/C 96 2012 11.46 11.43  4  3/16 10  5/8 3/4 1  1/4 1/4  

120 L 050 TL.2012 4/C 120 2012 14.32 14.29  4  3/16 13  1/2 3/4 1  1/4 1/4  

18 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 18 1108 2.15 2.12 2  3/8   1       1        48x60x1.5 

19 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 19 1108 2.27 2.24 2  1/2   1       1        47x64x1.5 

20 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 20 1108 2.39 2.36 2  5/8   1       1        53x66.5x1.5 

21 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 21 1108 2.51 2.48 2  3/4   1       1        53x70x1.5 

22 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 22 1108 2.63 2.60 2  15/16   1       1        57x75x1.5 

23 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 23 1108 2.75 2.72 3  1/8   1       1        60x79x1.5 

24 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 24 1108 2.86 2.83 3  1/8   1       1        60x79x1.5 

            

25 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 25 1108 2.98       2.95 3  1/4   1       1        64x82.5x1.5 

26 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 26 1108 3.10 3.07 3  3/8   1       1        68x86x1.5 

27 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 27 1108 3.22 3.19 3  3/8   1       1        68x86x1.5 

28 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 28 1108 3.34 3.31 3  9/16   1       1        73x91x1.5 

30 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 30 1108 3.58 3.55 3  13/16   1       1        79x97x1.5 

32 L 075 TL.1108 5F/S 32 1108 3.82 3.79 4         1       1        82.5x102x1.5 

36 L 075 TL.1610 5F/S 36 1610 4.30 4.27 4  1/2   1       1        94x115x1.5 

            

40 L 075 TL.1610 5F/S 40 1610 4.77 4.74 5  1/16   1       1        107x128x1.5 

44 L 075 TL.1610 6F/S 44 1610 5.25 5.22 5  9/16   1       1        120x142x1.5 

48 L 075 TL.1610 6F/S 48 1610 5.73 5.70 5  7/8 3  5/8 4  3/4 1       1        130x150x1.5 

60 L 075 TL.1610 7/C 60 1610 7.16 7.13  3  5/8 6  9/16 1       1        

72 L 075 TL.1610 8/C 72 1610 8.59 8.56  3  5/8 7  15/16 1       1        

84 L 075 TL.2012 4/C 84 2012 10.03    10.00      4  3/16 9  5/16 1  1/4 1       1/8  

96 L 075 TL.2012 4/C 96 2012 11.46 11.43  4  3/16 10  5/8 1  1/4 1       1/8  

120 L 075 TL.2012 4/C 120 2012 14.32 14.29  4  3/16 13  1/2 1  1/4 1       1/8  
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American (Inch Pitch) Taper-Bushing 
Synchronous Belt Pulleys 

Part
No.

*Recommended flange size (I.D. x O.D. x Thickness); steel.
Material:  /C = Cast Iron G20  •  /S = Steel C40 
Note: Pulleys prepared for bushings type 2517 use ANSI Taper-Lock® Bushings with 1/2" x 13tpi UNC threads.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

Part
No.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

L 100 Pitch 3/8" (9.52 mm)

H 100 Pitch 1/2" (12.7 mm)

1-082-050104

18 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 18 1108 2.15 2.12 2  3/8  1  1/2 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 48x60x1.5 

19 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 19 1108 2.27 2.24 2  1/2  1  1/2 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 47x64x1.5 

20 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 20 1108 2.39 2.36 2  5/8  1  3/4 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 53x66.5x1.5 

21 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 21 1108 2.51 2.48 2  3/4  1  3/4 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 53x70x1.5 

22 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 22 1108 2.63 2.60 2  15/16  1  7/8 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 57x75x1.5 

23 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 23 1108 2.75 2.72 3  1/8  2  1/16 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 60x79x1.5 

24 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 24 1108 2.86 2.83 3  1/8  2  1/16 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 60x79x1.5 

            

25 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 25 1108 2.98       2.95 3  1/4  2  1/8 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 64x82.5x1.5 

26 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 26 1108 3.10 3.07 3  3/8  2  3/8 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 68x86x1.5 

27 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 27 1108 3.22 3.19 3  3/8  2  3/8 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 68x86x1.5 

28 L 100 TL.1108 9F/S 28 1108 3.34 3.31 3  9/16  2  9/16 1  1/4 7/8 3/8 73x91x1.5 

30 L 100 TL.1210 9F/S 30 1210 3.58 3.55 3  13/16  2  13/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 79x97x1.5 

32 L 100 TL.1210 9F/S 32 1210 3.82 3.79 4        2  15/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 82.5x102x1.5 

36 L 100 TL.1610 9F/S 36 1610 4.30 4.27 4  1/2  3  3/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 94x115x1.5 

            

40 L 100 TL.1610 9F/S 40 1610 4.77 4.74 5  1/16  3  3/4 1  1/4 1       1/4 107x128x1.5 

44 L 100 TL.1610 10F/S 44 1610 5.25 5.22 5  9/16  4  5/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 120x142x1.5 

48 L 100 TL.1610 10F/S 48 1610 5.73 5.70 5  7/8 3  5/8 4  3/4 1  1/4 1       1/4 130x150x1.5 

60 L 100 TL.1610 11/C 60 1610 7.16 7.13  3  5/8 6  9/16 1  1/4 1        

72 L 100 TL.2012 8/C 72 2012 8.59 8.56  4  3/16 7  15/16 1  1/4 1  1/4  

84 L 100 TL.2012 8/C 84 2012 10.03     10.00       4  3/16 9  5/16 1  1/4 1  1/4  

96 L 100 TL.2012 8/C 96 2012 11.46 11.43  4  3/16 10  5/8 1  1/4 1  1/4  

120 L 100 TL.2012 8/C 120 2012 14.32 14.29  4  3/16 13  1/2 1  1/4 1  1/4  

16 H 100 TL.1108 9F/S 16 1108 2.55 2.49 2  3/4  1  3/4 1  1/4  7/8 3/8 53x70x1.5 

18 H 100 TL.1210 9F/S 18 1210 2.86 2.81 3  1/8  2  1/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 60x79x1.5 

19 H 100 TL.1210 9F/S 19 1210 3.02      2.93 3  1/4  2  3/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 64x82.5x1.5 

20 H 100 TL.1210 9F/S 20 1210 3.17 3.13 3  7/16  2  3/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 72x87x1.5 

21 H 100 TL.1210 9F/S 21 1210 3.34 3.29 3  9/16  2  1/2 1  1/4 1       1/4 73x91x1.5 

22 H 100 TL.1210 9F/S 22 1210 3.50 3.45 3  11/16  2  5/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 76x94x1.5 

23 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 23 1610 3.66 3.61 3  13/16  2  3/4 1  1/4 1       1/4 79x97x1.5 

24 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 24 1610 3.82 3.77 4        2  7/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 82.5x102x1.5 

25 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 25 1610 3.98      3.92 4  3/16  3  1/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 86x106x1.5 

26 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 26 1610 4.14 4.08 4  7/16  3  1/4 1  1/4 1       1/4 91x112x1.5 

            

27 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 27 1610 4.30 4.24 4  1/2  3  3/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 94x115x1.5 

28 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 28 1610 4.46 4.40 4  3/4  3  9/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 99.5x120x1.5 

30 H 100 TL.1610 9F/S 30 1610 4.77 4.72 5  1/16  3  7/8 1  1/4 1       1/4 107x128x1.5 

32 H 100 TL.1610 10F/S 32 1610 5.09 5.04 5  5/16 3  9/16 4  3/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 115x135x1.5 

36 H 100 TL.1610 10F/S 36 1610 5.73 5.68 5  7/8 3  5/8 4  3/4 1  1/4 1       1/4 130x150x1.5 

40 H 100 TL.1610 10F/S 40 1610 6.37 6.31 6  5/8 3  5/8 5  7/16 1  1/4 1       1/4 148x168x1.5 

44 H 100 TL.2012 6F/S 44 2012 7.00     6.95 7  1/4 4  3/16 6       1  1/4 1  1/4  162x184x1.5 

48 H 100 TL.2012 6F/S 48 2012 7.64 7.59 7  7/8 4  3/16 6  5/8 1  1/4 1  1/4   

60 H 100 TL.2012 12/C 60 2012 9.55 9.50  4  3/16 8  3/4 1  5/16 1  1/4 1/16  

72 H 100 TL.2012 12/C 72 2012 11.46 11.41  4  3/16 10  5/8 1  5/16 1  1/4 1/16  

84 H 100 TL.2012 12/C 84 2012 13.37 13.31  4  3/16 12  1/2 1  5/16 1  1/4 1/16  

96 H 100 TL.2517 ANSI 4/C 96 2517 15.28 15.22  4  11/16 14  7/16 1  5/16 1  3/4 3/16  

120 H 100 TL.2517 ANSI 4/C 120 2517 19.10 19.04  4  11/16 18  1/4 1  5/16 1  3/4 3/16  

GROUP:  082
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American (Inch Pitch) Taper-Bushing 
Synchronous Belt Pulleys 

Part
No.

*Recommended flange size (I.D. x O.D. x Thickness); steel.
Material:  /C = Cast Iron G20  •  /S = Steel C40 
Note: Pulleys prepared for bushings type 2517 use ANSI Taper-Lock® Bushings with 1/2" x 13tpi UNC threads.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

Part
No.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

H 150 Pitch 1/2" (12.7 mm)

H 200 Pitch 1/2" (12.7 mm)

1-082-050104

18 H 150 TL.1210 9F/S 18 1210 2.86 2.81 3  1/8  2  1/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 60x79x1.5 

19 H 150 TL.1210 9F/S 19 1210 3.02      2.93 3  1/4  2  3/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 64x82.5x1.5 

20 H 150 TL.1210 9F/S 20 1210 3.17 3.13 3  7/16  2  3/8 1  3/4 1       13/16 72x87x1.5 

21 H 150 TL.1210 9F/S 21 1210 3.34 3.29 3  9/16  2  1/2 1  3/4 1       13/16 73x91x1.5 

22 H 150 TL.1210 9F/S 22 1210 3.50 3.45 3  11/16  2  5/8 1  3/4 1       13/16 76x94x1.5 

23 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 23 1610 3.66 3.61 3  13/16  2  3/4 1  3/4 1       13/16 79x97x1.5 

24 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 24 1610 3.82 3.77 4        2  7/8 1  3/4 1       13/16 82.5x102x1.5 

            

25 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 25 1610 3.98      3.92 4  3/16  3  1/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 86x106x1.5 

26 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 26 1610 4.14 4.08 4  7/16  3  1/4 1  3/4 1       13/16 91x112x1.5 

27 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 27 1610 4.30 4.24 4  1/2  3  3/8 1  3/4 1       13/16 94x115x1.5 

28 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 28 1610 4.46 4.40 4  3/4  3  9/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 99.5x120x1.5 

30 H 150 TL.1610 9F/S 30 1610 4.77 4.72 5  1/16  3  7/8 1  3/4 1       13/16 107x128x1.5 

32 H 150 TL.1610 10F/S 32 1610 5.09 5.04 5  5/16 3  9/16 4  3/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 115x135x1.5 

36 H 150 TL.1610 10F/S 36 1610 5.73 5.68 5  7/8 3  5/8 4  3/4 1  3/4 1       13/16 130x150x1.5 

            

40 H 150 TL.1610 10F/S 40 1610 6.37 6.31 6  5/8 3  5/8 5  7/16 1  3/4 1       13/16 148x168x1.5 

44 H 150 TL.2012 10F/S 44 2012 7.00       6.95 7  1/4 4  3/16 6       1  3/4 1  1/4 1/2 162x184x1.5 

48 H 150 TL.2012 10F/S 48 2012 7.64 7.59 7  7/8 4  3/16 6  5/8 1  3/4 1  1/4 1/2 180x200x1.5 

60 H 150 TL.2012 12/C 60 2012 9.55 9.50  4  3/16 8  3/4 1  13/16 1  1/4 1/4  

72 H 150 TL.2012 12/C 72 2012 11.46 11.41  4  3/16 10  5/8 1  13/16 1  1/4 1/4  

84 H 150 TL.2012 12/C 84 2012 13.37 13.31  4  3/16 12  5/8 1  13/16 1  1/4 1/4  

96 H 150 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 96 2517 15.28 15.22  4  11/16 14  7/16 1  13/16 1  3/4   

120 H 150 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 120 2517 19.10 19.04  4  11/16 18  3/16 1  13/16 1  3/4  

18 H 200 TL.1210 9F/S 18 1210 2.86 2.81 3  1/8  2  1/16 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 60x79x1.5 

19 H 200 TL.1210 9F/S 19 1210 3.02       2.93 3  1/4  2  3/16 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 64x82.5x1.5 

20 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 20 1610 3.17 3.13 3  7/16  2  3/8 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 72x87x1.5 

21 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 21 1610 3.34 3.29 3  9/16  2  1/2 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 73x91x1.5 

22 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 22 1610 3.50 3.45 3  11/16  2  5/8 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 76x94x1.5 

23 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 23 1610 3.66 3.61 3  13/16  2  3/4 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 79x97x1.5 

24 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 24 1610 3.82 3.77 4        2  7/8 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 82.5x102x1.5 

            

25 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 25 1610 3.98      3.92 4  3/16  3  1/16 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 86x106x1.5 

26 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 26 1610 4.14 4.08 4  7/16  3  1/4 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 91x112x1.5 

27 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 27 1610 4.30 4.24 4  1/2  3  3/8 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 94x115x1.5 

28 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 28 1610 4.46 4.40 4  3/4  3  9/16 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 99.5x120x1.5 

30 H 200 TL.1610 9F/S 30 1610 4.77 4.72 5  1/16  3  7/8 2  5/16 1       1  5/16 107x128x1.5 

32 H 200 TL.2012 9F/S 32 2012 5.09 5.04 5  5/16  4  3/16 2  5/16 1  1/4 1       115x135x1.5 

36 H 200 TL.2012 10F/S 36 2012 5.73 5.68 5  7/8 4       4  3/4 2  5/16 1  1/4 1       130x150x1.5 

            

40 H 200 TL.2012 10F/S 40 2012 6.37 6.31 6  5/8 4  3/16 5  7/16 2  5/16 1  1/4 1       148x168x1.5 

44 H 200 TL.2012 10F/S 44 2012 7.00  6.95 7  1/4 4  3/16 6       2  5/16 1  1/4 1       162x184x1.5 

48 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 10F/S 48 2517 7.64 7.59 7  7/8 4  11/16 6  5/8 2  5/16 1  3/4 1/2 180x200x1.5 

60 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 60 2517 9.55 9.50  4  11/16 8  3/4 2  3/8 1  3/4 5/16  

72 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 72 2517 11.46 11.41  4  11/16 10  5/8 2  3/8 1  3/4 5/16  

84 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 84 2517 13.37 13.31  4  11/16 12  5/8 2  3/8 1  3/4 5/16  

96 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 96 2517 15.28 15.22  4  11/16 14  7/16 2  3/8 1  3/4 5/16  

120 H 200 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 120 2517 19.10 19.04  4  11/16 18  3/16 2  3/8 1  3/4 5/16  

GROUP:  082
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American (Inch Pitch) Taper-Bushing 
Synchronous Belt Pulleys 

*Recommended flange size (I.D. x O.D. x Thickness); steel.
Material:  /C = Cast Iron G20  •  /S = Steel C40 
Note: Pulleys prepared for bushings type 2517 use ANSI Taper-Lock® Bushings with 1/2" x 13tpi UNC threads.

Part
No.

Type/
Mat. Teeth

Bushing
No. Dp De

Approx.
Df

Approx.
Dm

Approx.
Di

Approx.
F

Approx.
S

Approx.
R

Flange
Size*

H 300 Pitch 1/2" (12.7 mm)

1-082-

20 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 20 1615 3.18 3.13 3  7/16  2  9/16 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 72x87x1.5 

21 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 21 1615 3.34 3.29 3  9/16  2  9/16 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 73x91x1.5 

22 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 22 1615 3.50 3.45 3  11/16  2  5/8 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 76x94x1.5 

23 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 23 1615 3.66 3.61 3  13/16  2  3/4 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 79x97x1.5 

24 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 24 1615 3.82 3.77 4        2  7/8 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 82.5x102x1.5 

            

25 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 25 1615 3.98     3.92 4  3/16  3  1/16 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 86x106x1.5 

26 H 300 TL.1615 13F/S 26 1615 4.14 4.08 4  7/16  3  1/4 3  5/16 1  1/2 7/8 91x112x1.5 

27 H 300 TL.2012 13F/S 27 2012 4.30 4.24 4  1/2  3  3/8 3  5/16 1  1/4 1       94x115x1.5 

28 H 300 TL.2012 13F/S 28 2012 4.46 4.40 4  3/4  3  9/16 3  5/16 1  1/4 1       99.5x120x1.5 

30 H 300 TL.2012 13F/S 30 2012 4.77 4.72 5  1/16  3  7/8 3  5/16 1  1/4 1       107x128x1.5 

            

32 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 13F/S 32 2517 5.09 5.04 5  5/16  4  3/16 3  5/16 1  3/4 3/4 115x135x1.5 

36 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 13F/S 36 2517 5.73 5.68 5  7/8  4  3/4 3  5/16 1  3/4 3/4 130x150x1.5 

40 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 13F/S 40 2517 6.37 6.31 6  5/8  5  7/16 3  5/16 1  3/4 3/4 148x168x1.5 

44 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 14F/S 44 2517   7.00 6.95 7  1/4 4  11/16 6       3  3/8 1  3/4 13/16 162x184x1.5 

48 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 14F/S 48 2517 7.64 7.59 7  7/8 4  11/16 6  5/8 3  3/8 1  3/4 13/16 180x200x1.5 

            

60 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 60 2517 9.55 9.50  4  11/16 8  3/4 3  3/8 1  3/4 13/16  

72 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 72 2517 11.46 11.41  4  11/16 10  5/8 3  3/8 1  3/4 13/16  

84 H 300 TL.2517 ANSI 12/C 84 2517 13.37 13.31  4  11/16 12  5/8 3  3/8 1  3/4 13/16  

96 H 300 TL.3030 12/C 96 3030 15.28 15.22  5  7/8 14  1/4 3  3/8 3       3/16  

120 H 300 TL.3030 12/C 120 3030 19.10 19.04  5  7/8 18  1/8 3  3/8 3       3/16  

GROUP:  082


